

Z  
ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2516/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2013 in CRM No.2640/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GIRIJA MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail,impleadment,permission to file  
additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Yugal Kisor Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this special leave petition be listed after the order  
on the application for impleadment is passed by the Chamber Judge.  
In the meantime, interim order shall continue.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|